
Night Urban League
Sandweiler 13.12.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Irina CHERNYAYKINA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 2800m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:48:12,750 (17'13"/km)

10/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jáchym KOTECKÝ 0:24:58
2. Elisabet WIRTZ 0:26:05
3. Inga AUSEKLE 0:26:31,464

1. 144 00:01:26 78m 18'23"/km
2. 135 00:08:32 00:09:58 544m 15'41"/km
3. 134 00:04:39 00:14:37 268m 17'21"/km
4. 139 00:04:08 00:18:45 279m 14'49"/km
5. 133 00:08:09 00:26:54 451m 18'04"/km
6. 145 00:03:21 00:30:15 217m 15'26"/km
7. 141 00:03:02 00:33:17 152m 19'57"/km
8. 142 00:04:29 00:37:46 296m 15'09"/km
9. 132 00:06:32 00:44:18 284m 23'00"/km

10. 131 00:02:52 00:47:10 184m 15'35"/km
11. 999 00:01:02 00:48:12 74m 13'58"/km
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